

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "The Role of Community Development Association in Ensuring Environmental Justice: A Case Study Of Obajana Community, Kogi State." is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Engr. Oluwasegun T. Joshua

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "The Role of Community Development Association in Ensuring Environmental Justice: A Case Study Of Obajana Community, Kogi State." is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Omejeh Timothy Enejoh

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "The Role of Community Development Association in Ensuring Environmental Justice: A Case Study Of Obajana Community, Kogi State." is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name Uredo Omale

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "The Role of Community Development Association in Ensuring Environmental Justice: A Case Study Of Obajana Community, Kogi State." is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Munirat A. Etudaiye

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)

